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DX47A B C-NP Single Color Numbering Machine

Model: DX47A/B/C-N P 62A/B—N P
A: Two inks and one water

B: Three inks and two water
C: Three inks and one water

Performance characteristics

e This machine feeds paper horizontally, has front guide and side pull guide positioning, and
accurate overprinting.

e The ink part of this machine is separated from ink, and the printing adopts a hard-pressed
soft structure, so the prints are clear.

e The plate roller plate clamp is a fast plate clamp with fine adjustment function on the front
and back, making plate alignment quick and convenient.

e The machine is equipped with automatic ink supply, automatic paper lowering, fast paper
lifting, and a powder spraying structure for easy operation.

« The machine is equipped with a double-sheet detection function, which can eliminate
double-sheets without stopping the machine.

e The main part of the machine adopts automatic oil supply mode, which ensures reliable
lubrication.

« The modified machine can complete printing, numbering (NP), rice noodle pressing
(horizontal and vertical), and letterpress printing (resin version) at one time
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Main specification

TYPE

Max paper size

Min paper size

Max printing area

Min paper weight

Printing speed

Printing size

Size of rubber blanket

Number of rollers

Number of water rollers

Power of main motor

Power of pump motor

Electricai source

Machine weight

Machine size

DX47A/B/C-NP

470*365mm

90*140mm

450*345mm

28-250g/m’

2000-8000 sheets/hour

470*395*0.15mm

466*415*1.95mm

10/14/14

4/5/4

0.75KW

0.55KW

220V/50HZ

750/800/850K G

2020*935*1340mm

DX62A/B-N P

620*450mm

180*260mm

605*440mm

28-250g/m’

2000-8000 sheets/hour

620*485*0.15mm

616*505*1.95mm

10/14

4/5

1.1KW

1.1KW

220V/50HZ

1100/1200K G

2260*1180*1600mm



