

DX47A B C-NP Single Color Numbering Machine



Model: DX47A/B/C-N P 62A/B-N P

A: Two inks and one waterB: Three inks and two waterC: Three inks and one water

Performance characteristics

- This machine feeds paper horizontally, has front guide and side pull guide positioning, and accurate overprinting.
- The ink part of this machine is separated from ink, and the printing adopts a hard-pressed soft structure, so the prints are clear.
- The plate roller plate clamp is a fast plate clamp with fine adjustment function on the front and back, making plate alignment quick and convenient.
- The machine is equipped with automatic ink supply, automatic paper lowering, fast paper lifting, and a powder spraying structure for easy operation.
- The machine is equipped with a double-sheet detection function, which can eliminate double-sheets without stopping the machine.
- The main part of the machine adopts automatic oil supply mode, which ensures reliable lubrication.
- The modified machine can complete printing, numbering (NP), rice noodle pressing (horizontal and vertical), and letterpress printing (resin version) at one time



Main specification

TYPE	DX47 A/B/C-N P	DX62A/B-NP
Max paper size	470*365mm	620*450mm
Min paper size	90*140mm	180*260mm
Max printing area	450*345mm	605*440mm
Min paper weight	28-250g/m²	28-250g/m²
Printing speed	2000-8000 sheets/hour	2000-8000 sheets/hour
Printing size	470*395*0.15mm	620*485*0.15mm
Size of rubber blanket	466*415*1.95mm	616*505*1.95mm
Number of rollers	10/14/14	10/14
Number of water rollers	4/5/4	4/5
Power of main motor	0.75KW	1.1KW
Power of pump motor	0.55KW	1.1KW
Electricai source	220V/50HZ	220V/50HZ
Machine weight	750/800/850 K G	1100/1200 K G
Machine size	2020*935*1340mm	2260*1180*1600mm